
Biology 2018/2019 

Time Monday.09.03.18 Tuesday 09.04.18 Wednesday 09.05.18 Thursday 09.06.18 Friday 09.07.18 

 
08:00 - 
09:30 

MCH 
1 

05 

BB 
1 

06 

AJ 
2 

017 

MWC 
4 

018 

MWC 
4 

05 

AJ 
2 

06 

MCH 
1 

017 

BB 
1 

018 

AJ 
2 

05 

PP 
3 

06 

MWC 
4 

017 

AZ 
9 

018 

PP 
3 

05 

MWC 
4 
06 

AZ 
9 

017 

AJ 
2 

018 

AZ 
9 
05 

MWC 
8 

06 

PP 
3 

017 

AJ 
6 

018 

 
09:45 - 
11:15 

MCH 
1 

05 

BB 
1 

06 

AJ 
2 

017 

MWC 
4 

018 

MWC 
4 

05 

AJ 
2 

06 

MCH 
1 

017 

BB 
1 

018 

AJ 
2 

05 

PP 
3 

06 

MWC 
4 

017 

AZ 
9 

018 

PP 
3 

05 

MWC 
4 
06 

AZ 
9 

017 

AJ 
2 

018 

AZ 
9 
05 

MWC 
8 

06 

PP 
3 

017 

AJ 
6 

018 

Time Monday 09.10.18 Tuesday 09.11.18 Wednesday 09.12.18 Thursday 09.13.18 Friday 09.14.18 

 
08:00 - 
09:30 

MWC 
8 

05 

AZ 
9 
06 

AJ 
6 

017 

PP 
3 

018 

PP 
7 

05 

AJ 
6 

06 

MWC 
8 

017 

AS 
5 

018 

AJ 
6 

05 

PP 
7 

06 

AS 
5 

017 

MWC 
8 

018 

AS 
5 

05 

MCH 
11 
06 

PP 
7 

017 

PB 
14 
018 

MCH 
11 
05 

AS 
5 

06 

PB 
14 
017 

PP 
7 

018 

 
09:45 - 
11:15 

MWC 
8 

05 

AZ 
9 
06 

AJ 
6 

017 

PP 
3 

018 

PP 
7 

05 

AJ 
6 

06 

MWC 
8 

017 

AS 
5 

018 

AJ 
6 

05 

PP 
7 

06 

AS 
5 

017 

MWC 
8 

018 

AS 
5 

05 

MCH 
11 
06 

PP 
7 

017 

PB 
14 
018 

MCH 
11 
05 

AS 
5 

06 

PB 
14 
017 

PP 
7 

018 

Time Monday 09.17.18 Tuesday 09.18.18 Wednesday 09.19.18 Thursday 09.20.18 Friday 09.21.18 

 
08:00 - 
09:30 

PB 
14 
05 

AS 
10 
06 

MCH 
11 
017 

BB 
16 

018 

AS 
10 
05 

PB 
14 
06 

BB 
16 
017 

MCH 
11 
018 

BB 
16 
05 

AZ 
12 
06 

AS 
10 
017 

MCH 
17 
018 

AZ 
12 
05 

BB 
16 
06 

MCH 
17 
017 

AS 
10 
018 

MCH 
17 
05 

AS 
15 
06 

AZ 
12 
017 

BB 
18 

018 

 
09:45 - 
11:15 

PB 
14 
05 

AS 
10 
06 

MCH 
11 
017 

BB 
16 

018 

AS 
10 
05 

PB 
14 
06 

BB 
16 
017 

MCH 
11 
018 

BB 
16 
05 

AZ 
12 
06 

AS 
10 
017 

MCH 
17 
018 

AZ 
12 
05 

BB 
16 
06 

MCH 
17 
017 

AS 
10 
018 

MCH 
17 
05 

AS 
15 
06 

AZ 
12 
017 

BB 
18 

018 

Time Monday 09.24.18 Tuesday 09.25.18 Wednesday 09.26.18 Thursday 09.27.18 Friday 09.28.18 

 
08:00 - 
09:30 

AS 
15 
05 

MCH 
17 
06 

PB 
13 
017 

AZ 
12 

018 

BB 
18 
05 

PB 
13 
06 

MCH 
19 
017 

AS 
15 
018 

PB 
13 
05 

BB 
18 
06 

AS 
15 
017 

MCH 
19 
018 

MCH 
19 
05 

AZ 
19 
06 

BB 
18 
017 

PB 
13 
018 

 

Final test  

10:00- 11:00 

Examination room, Parkowa 2 
 
09:45 - 
11:15 

AS 
15 
05 

MCH 
17 
06 

PB 
13 
017 

AZ 
12 

018 

BB 
18 
05 

PB 
13 
06 

MCH 
19 
017 

AS 
15 
018 

PB 
13 
05 

BB 
18 
06 

AS 
15 
017 

MCH 
19 
018 

MCH 
19 
05 

AZ 
19 
06 

BB 
18 
017 

PB 
13 
018 

class room no 05 class room no 06 class room no 017 class room no 018 

group I and V group II and VI group III and VII group IV and VIII 

 

 

 

 

AJ 

3 

s. 05 

 

teacher 

exercise 

class room 

 

Teachers 
AJ – Prof. Anna Jankowska, Ph.D.  
PB – Piotr Białas, M.Sc. 
BB – Bartek Budny, Ph.D. 
MCH –  Małgorzata Chmielewska, M.Sc. 
MWC – Maria Wołuń Cholewa, Ph.D. 
PP – Paweł Pięta, Ph.D. 
AS – Aleksandra Śliwa Ph.D. 

AZ – Aleksandra Żbikowska M.Sc. 


